

Shram Sadhana Bombay Trust's COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

BAMBHORI, POST BOX NO. 94, JALGAON- 425001. (M.S.) Included Under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956 ISO 9001:2015 Certified



MENTOR : MENTEE RATIO

Phone: (0257) 2258393, 94, 95 Fax: (0257) 2258392 Website- www.sscoetjalgaon.ac.in Email: sscoetjal@gmail.com

Findings of DVV:

- 1) Provide Copy of circular pertaining the details of mentor and their allotted mentees
- 2) Provide Approved Mentor list as announced by the HEI.
- 3) Provide issues raised and resolved in the mentor system has to be attached mentor-wise.

Response of HEI:

- 1) Copy of circular pertaining the details of mentor and their allotted mentees
- Link for Copy of circular pertaining the details of mentor and their allotted mentees is as follows. Copy of circular pertaining the details of mentor and their allotted mentees.

2) Approved Mentor list as announced by the HEI.

Link for Approved Mentor list as announced by the HEI. is as follows.

Provide Approved Mentor list.

3) Issues raised and resolved in the mentor system has to be attached mentor-wise.

Link for Issues raised and resolved in the mentor system mentor-wise.is as follows.

Provide issues raised and resolved in the mentor system.